
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

Klasse 

E12 

G12 

G12 

G12 

G12 

G12 

E12 

E12 

E12 

G12 

G12 

E12 

G12 

G12 

E12 

G12 

G12 

G12 

G12 

G12 

G12 

G12 

G12 

G12 

G12 

E12 

G12 

G12 

E12 

G12 

E12 

G12 

E12 

E12 

G12 

E12 

G12 

G12 

G12 

G12 

E12 

G12 

G12 

G12 

No. 

953 

199 

964 

311 

424 

251 

743 

751 

359 

71 

27 

942 

973 

509 

10 

823 

212 

510 

976 

9 

8 

727 

136 

258 

26 

681 

217 

18 

831 

197 

922 

49 

237 

154 

92 

256 

67 

642 

541 

50 

58 

92. 

696 

106 

Name 

Philipp Kloos 

Dirk Felix Siegmund 

Joschua Enders 

Christian Nolle 

Christoph Danz 

Yannick Andres 

Marvin Röder 

Daniel Schäffer 

Jahn Brachthäuser 

Patrick Steinbach 

Tobias Legner 

Dominic Meuser 

Phlipp Klakow 

Jonas Böttcher 

Tim Welzbacher 

Steffen Kaiser 

Lukas Schroth 

Yannick Grimmaux 

Marian Fober 

Danny Bormann 

Philipp Bienosseck 

Tom Legner 

Marvin Möhler 

Steven Steckel 

Carmen Allinger 

Jan Schölzel 

Phil Gehrke 

Carl Philip Weber 

Jens Adams 

Michael Alt 

Mario Müller 

Matthias Stock 

Kevin Meuser 

Lucas Hehl 

Frederic Schum 

Manuel Skwarski 

Markus Winbusch 

Robin Mayer 

Max Bindemann 

Hannes Weinfurter 

Gerrit Heistermann 

Michael Kaiser 

Lucas Gutsmann 

Patrick Ahl 

Club Wohnort 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MSC Weiterstadt 

MSC Feldatal 

AMC Frankenthal 

MSCW Schaafheim 

MSV Sinngrund 

MSC Aufenau 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Oberes Weisstal eV im ADAC 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MCV Rhein Main 

MRSC Mernes 

MSC Kassel Spessart 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MC Moorgrund 

Much 

MSC Michelbacher-Hütte

Beuern

 

MSC  

MRSC Mernes 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

MSC Schefflenz 

AMC Langgöns 

AMC Frankental 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MSC kaltenholzhausen 

MSCW Schaafheim 

Mcc Ettringen 

36043 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Kassel Spessart 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Hof/DMV 

MSC Kassel Spesart 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Hüttlingen 

Dornburg 

MSC Freier Grund 

Weinstadt 

MCC Vosswinkel 

AMC Langgöns 

MSC Kali Bad Salzungen 

MSC Aichwald 

Team 

Becker Mowik Racing 

MX Shop Rhein Main 

MX Shop Rhein Main 

KTM Sarholz 

Havanna Reha Division 

SSM Racing 

SFM Racing 

The Moto Crew 

Suzuki Rinecke 

SSM-RACING-TEAM 

MRSC Mernes 

JJ_Racing 

Team AB-Racing 

SSM Racing 

SAS Racing 

Bedcer/Mowilic Racing 

Kidrowski Racing Team 

Havanna Reha Division 

Suzuki Rinecke 

Möhler Motorsport 

Passion MX 

JWD Ferrotherm 

SAS Racing 

SSM-Racing 

Power 4 Suspension 

SixtySevenRacingTeam by MH 

JPone Racing 

Wills Racing 

MX Straub 

Bike 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

G 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

R1.  

20 

25 

22 

12 

16 

18 

14 

13 

11 

9 

10 

8 

0 

15 

3 

0 

4 

7 

6 

0 

1 

5 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

14 

12 

15 

13 

11 

10 

8 

9 

16 

0 

6 

7 

3 

0 

0 

5 

4 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ges. 

45 

45 

44 

30 

30 

30 

29 

26 

22 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

9 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Pos 

NS 

Klasse 

G12 

No. 

118 

Name 

Rolf Eberle 

Club Wohnort 

Eppingen 

Team 

Team Eberle 

Bike 

Yamaha 

R1.  

0 

R2.  

0 

Ges. 

0 

Gedruckt: 08.04.2017 15:22:37 

Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

HFM MX Hessencup Schaafheim 

Open 

Gesamtergebnis 

Schaafheim 1,000 Km 

Seite 2/2 


